No. on map

Tl

T2

T3

T4

TS5

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

Til

Ti2

Description

Tree Preservation Order No. 8 1994
Land at Beverley Road, Blacko

FIRST SCHEDULE

Trees specified individually

{encircled in black on the map)

Situaticn

Sycamore

Sycamore

Sycamore

Sycamore

Ash

Sycamore

Hawthorn

Sycamore

Sycamore

Alder

Ash

Sycamore

North east corner of garden of 40
Beverley Road ‘Lantau’

Northern boundary cof Beverley Farm
garden and Beverley Road

n " L}

Northern boundary of no. 26/28
Beverley Road

North east corner of the front
garden at noc. 26 Beverley Road

On boundary of Beverley Road and
the garden of no. 26 Beverley Road

North east boundary of no. 24
Beverley Road

In front garden of Beverley Bungalow
adjoining Beverley Road

In south east corner of front garden
of Beverley Bungalow

Boundary of Valley View and Beverley
Bungalow

In front garden of Valley View
adjoining Beverley Road Boundary

In the south east corner of Four Winds

Grid Ref.

B62415

861415



